
Retail Spotlights &
 Track System

s
1

7
5

*Requires online registration.

Code Description

JC14004 Track connector with power

JC14005 Right angle (L) & straight connector with power feed

JC14006 T connector

JC14007 4 way connector

JC14008 Power feed for track centre

JC14009 Power feed at track end with conduit entry

JC14010 Flexible connector

JC14011 Adapter to suspend pendants from track (5amp max)

JC14012 Adapter to provide power from track to pendants etc (1M flex - 5amp max)

JC14013 Power feed at track end

JC14070 Surface adapter for mainline fittings

JC14093 Suspension kit for suspended ceilings

JC14094 Wire suspension kit (2M)

For Black add BLK suffix, for White add WH suffix.

Accessories & connections for single circuit track

• Range of accessories available

• 16 amp max

• IP20 protection

• Available in black or white

Single Circuit Track Accessories

Classification

 Class 1 
IP20  |  240V  |  16 amp max

Max Weight Load

JC14011 - 1.5kg (using eye), 
0.5kg (without using eye) 

0.5 kg (JC14012)

Finishes

Black (BLK), White (WH)

Construction

Cover: Polycarbonate 
Body: Steel

JC14094

JC14011

JC14012

JC14004

JC14005

JC14013

JC14007

JC14008

JC14006

JC14070 JC14093

JC14010


