# Single Circuit Track Accessories

Accessories & connections for single circuit track

- Range of accessories available
- 16 amp max
- IP20 protection
- Available in black or white



#### Classification

① Class 1

IP20 | 240V | 16 amp max

## Max Weight Load

JC**14011** - 1.5kg (using eye), 0.5kg (without using eye)

0.5 kg (JC**14012**)

## Finishes

Black (BLK), White (WH)

## Construction

Cover: Polycarbonate Body: Steel



✓ JC14094

Code	Description
JC <b>14004</b>	Track connector with power
JC <b>14005</b>	Right angle (L) & straight connector with power feed
JC <b>14006</b>	T connector
JC <b>14007</b>	4 way connector
JC <b>14008</b>	Power feed for track centre
JC <b>14009</b>	Power feed at track end with conduit entry
JC <b>14010</b>	Flexible connector
JC <b>14011</b>	Adapter to suspend pendants from track (5amp max)
JC <b>14012</b>	Adapter to provide power from track to pendants etc (1M flex - 5amp max)
JC <b>14013</b>	Power feed at track end
JC <b>14070</b>	Surface adapter for mainline fittings
JC <b>14093</b>	Suspension kit for suspended ceilings
JC <b>14094</b>	Wire suspension kit (2M)
For Black add <b>BLK</b> suffix, for White add <b>WH</b> suffix.	

\*Requires online registration.